



Wheatley Wanderers JFC Honorary Membership Form

Honorary Club Membership

Honorary Club Membership is open to any person regardless of race, age, gender or ability who does not have a child registered at *The Club*, and who completes an "Honorary Membership Form". Honorary Membership will be effective upon the applicant's name being entered in the "Membership Register".

The Club Committee will be responsible for the management of all affairs of *The Club* (WWJFC).

Club Committee

The Club Committee will consist of the "Senior Executive" and "Football Executives".

As provided for in the Rules and Regulations of The Football Association and the County Association to which the Club is affiliated, the Club Committee shall have the power to decide all questions and disputes arising in respect of any issue concerning the Club Rules.

By signing below and with the signatures of three Senior Committee Members, you are agreeing to become a Honorary member of WWJFC and agree to fully adopt the rules & regulations, Codes of Conduct of The Club and that you have seen and understand the 4 Respect Codes of Conduct (1- Coaches, Team Managers, Club Officials, 2 - Match Officials, 3 - Spectators, Parents and Carers, 4 - Young Players) . Codes of Conduct of The Club. Failure to fully comply would mean membership to WWJFC being rejected.

I (Print name)		fully
agree to abide by the r	rules & regulations and Codes of Conduct of The C	Club.
Contact Telephone Nu	mber	
Contact Address		
Email		
Signed		
Date		
Senior Executive Com	mittee Signature	
1		
2		
3		